
Stand: 16.10.2011 / 19:17:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Rhauderfehn,PLS vom 15.-16.10.2011 [381142002] 15.10.2011 - 16.10.2011

1/1 Führzügelklassen-WB

1.  Annika Sinning (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Eiko 34202 7.00P

2.  Feemke Buß (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Wea249 6.80P

3.  Manuel Kerkhoff (RGS Rhauderfehn) Bella176 6.50P

4.  Mirco Kerkhoff (RGS Rhauderfehn) Zorro253 6.30P

1/2 Führzügelklassen-WB

1.  Rubina Rieke (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Maby219 8.00P

2.  Finja Beitzel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Wea249 7.30P

3.  Julia Wurps (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Eiko 34202 7.00P

4.  Natalie Sieve (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Carlos185 6.80P

1/3 Führzügelklassen-WB

1.  Johanne Hensmann (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Miss Mira H221 7.60P

2.  Grete Kuhr (RFV Aschendorf u.U.) Kojak211 7.30P

3.  Lilith Schüler (PSV Ems Dollart e.V.) Wea249 7.00P

4.  Luca Kuhlmann (PSV Ems-Dollart e.v.) Eiko 34202 6.80P

2/1 Reiter-WB

1.  Ann-Sophie Kramer (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Penny299 7.00P

2.  Frauke Heine (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Comming Ippe261 6.80P

3.  Kea Moteje (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Carlos185 6.50P

4.  Fabienne Meyer (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kim210 6.40P

2/2 Reiter-WB

1.  Shamena Bley (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Charly187 7.20P

2.  Lea-Marie Ulpts (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Balou173 7.00P

3.  Finja Frerichs () Comming Ippe261 6.80P

4.  Jasmin Yetzloff (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Lilo260 6.50P

5.  Thelda Ludmilla Battefeld (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Roxana236 6.30

6.  Rike Prahm (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Kurti212 6.00

6. Lisann Dirksen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Peggy 551228 6.00

2/3 Reiter-WB

1.  Marie Heymann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Shakira238 7.00P

2.  Hanna Ligmann (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Infisable262 6.90P

3.  Annika Haack (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kalifa265 6.80P

4.  Sina Krüger (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Tanja255 6.70P

5.  Nathalie Boos () Maby219 6.60

6. Elana van Beem (FRV Filsum e.V.) Nicky223 6.50

7.  Laura Hartema (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Don Carlos S197 6.40

7.  Fynn Landheer (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Lilo260 6.40

2/4 Reiter-WB

1.  Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy244 7.00P

2.  Lena Moteje (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Carlos185 6.90P

3.  Wilko Foget (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Peggy 551228 6.80P

4.  Jonas Fugel (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Don Juan274 6.70P

5.  Frieda Kuhr (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Kojak211 6.60

6.  Ida Hellmers (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Lilo260 6.50

7.  Aylina Kronberg (PSV Ems Dollart e.V.) Bony Energy A179 6.40

7.  Katrin Redenius (PSV Ems Dollart) Don Carlos S197 6.40

2/5 Reiter-WB

1.  Kea Willms (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Schecky Check237 7.00P

2.  Carolin Birkner (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) My Sunshine269 6.90P

3.  Tessa Hessenius (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Pino229 6.80P

4.  Leonie Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Noir225 6.70P

5.  Jona Rieke Dootje (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Tanja255 6.60

6.  Jaena Ulpts (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amko256 6.50

6.  Kirsten Hillmer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Donna271 6.50

2/6 Reiter-WB

1.  Joana-Marie Harders (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Siella240 7.00P

2.  Emma Kuhr (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Cooper 82192 6.90P

3.  Charleen Specht (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Pascha226 6.80P
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4.  Kim Sharleen von Daak (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Bella176 6.70P

5.  Lena Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Donna271 6.60

6.  Jannek Hatzelhoff (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amely259 6.50

7.  Alina Kloster (PSV Ems Dollart e.V.) Wea249 6.40

7.  Jannes Schönrock (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Comming Ippe261 6.40

2/7 Reiter-WB

1.  Lorena Boekhoff (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Diana196 7.00P

1.  Maike Foget (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Zijdeglans252 7.00P

3.  Lara Runge (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Joana209 6.90P

3.  Laura-Bianca Harders (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Siella240 6.90P

5.  Beatrice Janßen (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Varina247 6.80

5.  Olivia Meyer (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Tanja255 6.80

7.  Wiebke Backer (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Wea249 6.70

7.  Marie Hummerich (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amko256 6.70

7.  Sandra Behrends (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Pinkus 23292 6.70

2/8 Reiter-WB

1.  Freya Gebler (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amely259 7.00P

2.  Sven Klock (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Butterblume258 6.90P

3.  Eva Borowiak (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amko256 6.80P

4.  Michelle Maijer (PSV Ems Dollart e.V.) Lilly215 6.70P

2/9 Reiter-WB

1.  Natalie Lüken (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Tristan246 7.00P

2.  Merle Sinning (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Calimero 302184 6.90P

3.  Annika Kielmann (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Amely259 6.80P

4.  Tomke Koenen (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Smarty B257 6.70P

5.  Marie Golombeck (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Captown297 6.60

6.  Jenny Golombeck (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Sakaja298 6.50

3/1 Reiter-WB

1.  Farina Flieger (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Infisable262 7.20P

2.  Anita Eilers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Bronko181 7.00P

3.  Mareike Bronn (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Butterblume258 6.80P

4.  Nadine Lüttig (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Starlight287 6.50P

3/2 Reiter-WB

1.  Sabine Hartmann (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Shirley 91142 7.10P

2.  Meike Philips (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amely259 6.90P

3.  Elke Kruse (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Calesco183 6.70P

4.  Daniela Hensmann (PSV Ems Dollart) Miss Mira H221 6.50P

4.  Reinhold Herbers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Falito291 6.50P

4 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Wiebke Diddens (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Pik Lady 37112 7.50P

2.  Maira Hackling (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Rubin Revell131 7.30P

3. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Pagathon's Golden Last107 7.20P

4. Lea Hessenius (RuFV Papenburg) Tara Caida275 7.10P

5. Pia Wessels (RUFV Cappeln) Kamiro 680 7.00P

6.  Nena Kleen (RV Bockhorn e.V.) Babe172 6.90P

7. Alena Striek (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Alina 3713 6.80P

8. Suada Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Angelina 2317 6.50P

9. Merle Pfeifer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Raja 124116 6.40P

10.  Lina Sophie Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164180 6.30P

11. Carina Niehaus (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Felix 200557 6.20

12.  Isabel Hainz (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Shari239 6.10

13. Verena Müller (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Freshness65 6.00

13.  Anke Busemann (RFV Leer e.V.) Ramius231 6.00

15.  Swantje Grebener (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Prinz Elvis114 5.80

16.  Sarah Fröhlich (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Donna Latina199 5.70

16.  Anke Busemann (RFV Leer e.V.) Romantic Dreams 2288 5.70

18.  Jana Fröhlich (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Balu174 5.50

19.  Natascha Pak (RFV Wallinghausen e.V.) Lolita216 5.40

20. Kristin Schulte (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Mariel 298 5.30

20.  Sophia Krüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Rascalos232 5.30

22.  Laura Tannigel (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) Cabernee182 5.00

22.  Sophia Krüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Don Emilio198 5.00

22.  Lena van Rüschen (PSV Ems Dollart) Miss Mira H221 5.00
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25.  Andrea Walker (RuFV Papenburg) Apero Talisman171 4.80

26. Melanie Böhmann (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Rossana Diva 2128 4.50

27. Sarah-Anne Eden (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Ferrara 6458 4.00

27.  Sabrina Kracke (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V) Igor 12376 4.00

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Pagathon's Golden Last107 7.40P

2. Heide Seemann (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Nia 3105 7.30P

3. Pia Wessels (RUFV Cappeln) Kamiro 680 7.20P

4. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Liwana94 7.10P

4. Jaqueline Böttcher (RuFV Papenburg) Rubin Revell131 7.10P

6. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Condros31 7.00P

7. Friederike Reil (RG Nordloh e.V.) Largo 21585 6.90P

7. Tomke Hamel (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Woltice168 6.90P

9. Sophia Weber (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Drakaria50 6.80P

9. Stefanie Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Raki 13117 6.80P

11. Sonja Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Naomi 338101 6.70

11. Lea Hessenius (RuFV Papenburg) Tara Caida275 6.70

13. Carina Niehaus (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Felix 200557 6.60

13. Beate Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Sir Seal144 6.60

15. Bianca Harms (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Ron Weasley 2126 6.50

16. Lena Janssen (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Chagal 1226 6.40

17. Sonja Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Couleur's Junior33 6.30

18. Verena Müller (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Freshness65 6.20

18. Merle Pfeifer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Raja 124116 6.20

18. Maria Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wiebke 176161 6.20

21. Suada Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Angelina 2317 6.10

21. Heide Seemann (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Donna Cara 1645 6.10

23. Lena Büntjen (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Don Derry43 6.00

23. Marion Eckhoff (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Relevant Dream E122 6.00

23. Freya de Vries (RFV Leer e.V.) Shirley 91142 6.00

26. Friederike Reil (RG Nordloh e.V.) Wilsons Surprise163 5.90

27. Julia Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cappuccino290 5.70

6 Spring Reiter WB

1. Alena Striek (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Alina 3713 7.60P

2.  Lina Sophie Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164180 7.50P

3.  Imke Bruhns (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Starpower L243 7.40P

4.  Maike Foget (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Zijdeglans252 7.30P

5.  Hanna Ligmann (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Infisable262 7.20P

6.  Natalie Lüken (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Tristan246 7.10P

7.  Lorena Boekhoff (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Diana196 7.00P

7.  Kim Sharleen von Daak (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Varina247 7.00P

9.  Merle Sinning (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Calimero 302184 6.90

9.  Kea Willms (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Schecky Check237 6.90

9.  Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy244 6.90

12.  Emma Kuhr (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Cooper 82192 6.80

13.  Andrea Walker (RuFV Papenburg) Apero Talisman171 6.70

14.  Carolin Birkner (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) My Sunshine269 6.60

15.  Lena Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Donna271 6.40

16.  Sven Klock (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Butterblume258 6.20

17.  Sandra Behrends (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Pinkus 23292 6.10

18.  Jonas Fugel (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Don Juan274 6.00

19.  Beatrice Janßen (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Siella240 5.80

19.  Freya Gebler (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Amely259 5.80

21. Elana van Beem (FRV Filsum e.V.) Dutch Flower200 5.60

22.  Olivia Meyer (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Tanja255 5.30

23.  Annika Haack (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kalifa265 5.20

7/1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Cher 3828 7.80P

2. Katharina Schoon (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10284 7.30P

3. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Jule 22378 7.10P

4. Tessa Dechert (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Flair 14861 7.00P

5. Lena Siebens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Gina 124769 6.90P

5.  Insa Evering (RFV Rhede e.V.) Anton170 6.90P

7. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128153 6.70P

7.  Vanessa Deters (RG Nordloh e.V.) Clinton189 6.70P

7.  Florian Boer (PSV Ems Dollart) Grace 312206 6.70P

7.  Lorena Nehus (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Libelle214 6.70P

11. Ann-Sophie Lückert (RC Helle e.V.) Paul 580109 6.50
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11.  Jana Blaauw (PSV Ems Dollart) Anka 285169 6.50

11.  Celine Wehner (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La Luna 84213 6.50

14. Maike Gebert (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Fredo Fidel64 6.40

14.  Maira Hackling (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Rubin Revell131 6.40

14. Lisa Beenen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Ramina 185230 6.40

17.  Laura Konjer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Raschka233 6.20

17. Andre Meyer (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Landstar 3282 6.20

19. Suada Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Angelina 2317 6.10

19. Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Picasso 740111 6.10

19. Jasmin Schulte (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Manolito 435276 6.10

22. Kristin Schulte (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Mariel 298 6.00

22. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Pagathon's Golden Last107 6.00

22. Laura-Marie Frerichs (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Grazie F208 6.00

22.  Isabel Hainz (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Shari239 6.00

22.  Beatrice Janßen (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Varina247 6.00

22.  Selina Lampen (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Wesley 38280 6.00

28.  Mandy Lüttig (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Carina Chiara270 5.80

29. Hilke Maria Decker (RUFV Holtriem e.V.) Angel278 5.70

30. Fenja Dirksen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Batida de Coco 2814 5.00

30. Michelle Koch (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Weekend 77157 5.00

30.  Lea Noormann (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Leinetal´s Calvaro273 5.00

33.  Franziska Trey (PSVWE) Don Carlos S197 4.00

34. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Athlet 12012 3.00

34.  Jasmin Lammer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Vayelle248 3.00

36. Jana Christina Schlegel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Pegasus 509110 2.40

36.  Anita Eilers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Bronko181 2.40

38. Tomke Schulte (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Artist 18610 1.00

38.  Pascalle Meyer (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Dana194 1.00

38.  Nadine Schmidt (RFV Börger e.V.) Joe283 1.00

7/2 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Katharina Schoon (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Satinka 5138 7.40P

2.  Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Colonelson 2190 7.20P

3. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Csardas W34 7.10P

4. Lynn Koerte (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Fürstin Fiona66 7.00P

5.  Taika Kruizinga (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Noble Boy224 6.90P

6. Marie Anna Pahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Camatcho21 6.80P

6. Katharina Brickenstein (RuFV Papenburg) Romeo 479125 6.80P

6.  Maraike Zillmer (PSV Ems Dollart e.V.) Edgar201 6.80P

6.  Anke Busemann (RFV Leer e.V.) Ramius231 6.80P

10.  Cindy Rosendahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V) Chandra 28186 6.60P

10.  Anja Beenen (PSV Ems Dollart) Ex Calibur Axel203 6.60P

10.  Alicia Schippmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ronny235 6.60P

10.  Mara Vatterodt (RFV Börger e.V.) Lady in Red263 6.60P

8/1 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1.  Isabel Hainz (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Shari239 0.00 / 31.72P

2. Katharina Schoon (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Satinka 5138 0.00 / 33.73P

3.  Jana Blaauw (PSV Ems Dollart) Anka 285169 0.00 / 33.84P

4.  Vanessa Deters (RG Nordloh e.V.) Clinton189 0.00 / 34.28P

5. Kristin Schulte (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Mariel 298 0.00 / 34.90P

6. Andre Meyer (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Landstar 3282 0.00 / 36.69P

7.  Florian Boer (PSV Ems Dollart) Grace 312206 0.00 / 36.75P

8. Jasmin Schulte (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Manolito 435276 0.00 / 37.39P

9. Antje Pollmann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Diane 347285 0.00 / 38.11P

10. Michelle Koch (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Weekend 77157 0.00 / 38.41P

11. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Athlet 12012 0.00 / 38.78

12. Lena Siebens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Gina 124769 0.00 / 39.35

13.  Nicole Karper (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Fredo Fidel64 0.50 / 41.06

14. Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.) Carico 322 0.75 / 42.36

15.  Anna Meiline Narr (FRV Filsum e.V.) Silverado 26241 1.50 / 45.58

16. Katharina Schoon (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10284 4.00 / 33.65

17. Daniela Rosenboom (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Marcie 397 4.00 / 34.33

18. Tomke Schulte (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Donna Davina G46 4.00 / 34.77

19. Katharina Brickenstein (RuFV Papenburg) Romeo 479125 4.00 / 36.61

20.  Sabrina Fokken (PSV Ems Dollart) Edgar201 4.00 / 36.65

21. Tomke Schulte (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Artist 18610 4.25 / 40.61

22.  Laura Konjer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Raschka233 4.75 / 42.92

23.  Anita Eilers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Bronko181 6.25 / 48.71

24.  Sarina Seitz (RuFV Papenburg) Candy286 6.50 / 49.61

25.  Nadine Schmidt (RFV Börger e.V.) Joe283 9.50 / 46.00

26. Ruth Rottwitt (RFV Sögel e.V.) Stormy 42148 11.50 / 53.75
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27. Tessa Dechert (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Flair 14861 12.00 / 35.63

28. Lisa Beenen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Ramina 185230 13.00 / 43.70

29.  Swantje Schmidt (RFV Obenstrohe e.V.) Basil Medick175 15.25 / 68.78

8/2 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Fenja Dirksen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Batida de Coco 2814 0.00 / 31.43P

2. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Jule 22378 0.00 / 31.56P

3. Sönke Jütting (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Scally 21139 0.00 / 32.89P

4.  Selina Lampen (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Wesley 38280 0.00 / 34.50P

5.  Lorena Nehus (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Libelle214 0.00 / 35.08P

6. Franziska-Katharina Möller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Danny 162289 0.00 / 35.52P

7.  Santje Nuken (Pferdefreunde Logaerfeld) Bon Jovi178 0.00 / 36.27P

8.  Celine Wehner (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La Luna 84213 0.00 / 37.05P

9.  Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Colonelson 2190 0.00 / 38.58P

10.  Alicia Schippmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ronny235 0.00 / 38.86P

11.  Anke Busemann (RFV Leer e.V.) Ramius231 0.25 / 40.47P

12.  Mari Kristin Narr (FRV Filsum e.V.) Cyara 4193 1.75 / 46.13P

13. Laura-Marie Frerichs (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Grazie F208 4.00 / 31.30

14.  Anja Beenen (PSV Ems Dollart) Ex Calibur Axel203 4.00 / 34.29

15. Hilke Maria Decker (RUFV Holtriem e.V.) Angel278 4.00 / 35.83

16.  Insa Evering (RFV Rhede e.V.) Anton170 4.00 / 36.05

17.  Nane Rapp (FRV Timmel e.V.) Karina 280272 4.00 / 37.24

18.  Mara Vatterodt (RFV Börger e.V.) Lady in Red263 4.00 / 37.58

19. Lynn Koerte (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Fürstin Fiona66 4.00 / 39.17

20. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Pagathon's Golden Last107 4.50 / 41.76

21.  Jasmin Lammer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Vayelle248 4.75 / 42.11

22.  Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Belmondo 149177 7.00 / 51.50

23. Ann-Sophie Lückert (RC Helle e.V.) Paul 580109 7.75 / 54.24

24.  Taika Kruizinga (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Noble Boy224 8.00 / 34.24

25. Suada Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Angelina 2317 8.00 / 36.45

26. Marie Anna Pahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Camatcho21 8.25 / 40.87

27.  Cindy Rosendahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V) Chandra 28186 9.00 / 43.22

28. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128153 9.50 / 45.37

29.  Jasmin Lammer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Jumpy 479 9.50 / 45.70

30. Nicole Engler (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wendy 801158 12.00 / 36.22

31. Jana Christina Schlegel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Pegasus 509110 17.00 / 59.11

32. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Csardas W34 20.75 / 58.58

33.  Mandy Lüttig (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Carina Chiara270 23.75 / 54.50

9 Springwettbewerb Kl.E m.St.

1. Fenja Dirksen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Batida de Coco 2814 *0.00 / 25.11P

2.  Lorena Nehus (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Libelle214 *0.00 / 26.96P

3.  Florian Boer (PSV Ems Dollart) Grace 312206 *0.00 / 27.11P

4.  Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Colonelson 2190 *0.00 / 30.47P

5.  Celine Wehner (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La Luna 84213 *0.00 / 30.64P

6. Katharina Schoon (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10284 *4.00 / 26.47P

7. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Jule 22378 *4.00 / 27.72

8. Antje Pollmann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Diane 347285 *8.00 / 30.73

9.  Isabel Hainz (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Shari239 *26.00 / 42.39

10.  Selina Lampen (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Wesley 38280 4.00 / 32.86

11. Kristin Schulte (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Mariel 298 4.00 / 34.79

12.  Anja Beenen (PSV Ems Dollart) Ex Calibur Axel203 4.00 / 36.08

13.  Jana Blaauw (PSV Ems Dollart) Anka 285169 4.00 / 36.15

14.  Vanessa Deters (RG Nordloh e.V.) Clinton189 4.00 / 36.89

15. Lena Siebens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Gina 124769 5.50 / 47.53

16.  Taika Kruizinga (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Noble Boy224 8.00 / 40.45

17.  Insa Evering (RFV Rhede e.V.) Anton170 19.00 / 53.68

10/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Carina Hülsmann (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Monty 431100 7.50P

2. Heike Hinders (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Don Larina 244 7.30P

3. Alice Behrens-Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Rabby May115 7.10P

4. Suada Hoekstra (RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Angelina 2317 7.00P

5. Lynn Koerte (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Fürstin Fiona66 6.90P

6. Britta Janssen (PSV Krummhörn e.V.) Le grand coeur 388 6.80P

7. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Viva la Vida 2155 6.70P

8. Nicole Engler (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wendy 801158 6.40

9. Tessa Dechert (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Flair 14861 6.30

9. Sönke Jütting (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Scally 21139 6.30

11. Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Picasso 740111 6.20

12. Wiebke Wolters (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wiwaris167 5.90
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13. Sonja Kruse (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Amy-Balia6 5.50

14. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cenitei25 5.10

15. Verena Müller (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Lantonio84 2.70

16. Dana Horn (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Baju13 0.00

16. Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.) Carico 322 0.00

16. Daniela Rosenboom (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Marcie 397 0.00

16. Jaqueline Böttcher (RuFV Papenburg) Rubin Revell131 0.00

10/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Marec Dänekas (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Ascan 5711 7.80P

2. Merle Hamel (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Little Spirit 293 7.70P

3. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Cher 3828 7.50P

4. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Catuna T.24 7.40P

5. Marec Dänekas (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Bubbles Lollipop20 7.30P

6. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Abke's Diamond2 7.20P

7. Michael Hupens (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Coolmann 632 7.10

7. Katharina Klemp (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Nevada Star103 7.10

9. Kira Meins (RUFV Ostiem) Jerseys Playboy77 7.00

9. Christiane Looft (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.) Shaddow of Severloh141 7.00

11. Anna-Lena Elschen (RFV Sögel e.V.) D'Artagnan 9237 6.90

12. Nina Casten (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Dawina 4838 6.70

13. Saskia Kruse (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Diamond F39 6.60

14. Meike Geerdes (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Donna Davina G46 6.30

15. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Csardas W34 5.70

16. Franziska-Katharina Möller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bubble Gum 1619 5.60

17. Sven Graalmann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Follow Me PS62 5.00

11 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

1. Saskia Kruse (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Diamond F39 44.00 / 38.41P

2. Marec Dänekas (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Bubbles Lollipop20 44.00 / 39.46P

3. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Viva la Vida 2155 44.00 / 39.78P

4. Alice Behrens-Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Rabby May115 44.00 / 42.18P

5. Katharina Schoon (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Satinka 5138 44.00 / 42.20P

6. Carina Hülsmann (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Monty 431100 44.00 / 42.77P

7. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Cher 3828 44.00 / 45.05P

8. Heike Hinders (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Don Larina 244 44.00 / 46.79P

9. Franziska-Katharina Möller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bubble Gum 1619 44.00 / 49.05P

10. Wiebke Wolters (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wiwaris167 43.00 / 43.60P

11. Sven Graalmann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Follow Me PS62 42.00 / 41.60P

12. Daniela Rosenboom (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Marcie 397 42.00 / 47.58P

13. Kira Meins (RUFV Ostiem) Jerseys Playboy77 41.00 / 37.60

14. Britta Janssen (PSV Krummhörn e.V.) Le grand coeur 388 40.25 / 52.49

15. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Abke's Diamond2 39.25 / 52.68

16. Antje Pollmann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Diane 347285 39.00 / 40.68

17. Christiane Looft (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.) Shaddow of Severloh141 39.00 / 40.83

18. Sandra Tönnies (RV Ganderkesee) Catuna T.24 39.00 / 48.50

19. Michael Hupens (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Coolmann 632 37.00 / 38.13

20. Katharina Klemp (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Nevada Star103 36.00 / 44.99

21. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cenitei25 33.25 / 52.62

22. Sönke Jütting (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Scally 21139 33.00 / 37.66

23. Dietmar Reil (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Argentino 779 32.00 / 38.43

24. Hans Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cobolt 330 32.00 / 41.73

25. Stefanie Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Raki 13117 31.00 / 45.77

26. Merle Hamel (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Little Spirit 293 24.00 / 38.07

27. Ruth Rottwitt (RFV Sögel e.V.) Stormy 42148 13.00 / 69.90

28. Nina Casten (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Dawina 4838 11.75 / 50.05

29. Meike Geerdes (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Donna Davina G46 7.00 / 35.21

12 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Widder 7160 7.60P

2. Hans Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cobolt 330 7.10P

3. Matthias Brack (RV Bockhorn e.V.) Veritas Escorial151 6.90P

4. Helke Kruizenga (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Dakota's Dark Chocolate35 6.80P

5. Wilfried Janssen (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Lichtblick 2990 6.70

6. Poppe Mäcken (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Elcantus M52 6.50

6. Claudia Logemann (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Ravenna 317121 6.50

8. Sascha Schumann (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Gin Tonic 13368 6.40

9. Hans-Gert Grommes Dr. (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Rudi 131132 6.30

9. Gerhard Dirks (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Watz 5156 6.30

11. Bernard Rolfes (RFV Lorup e.V.) Par Excellence 16108 6.20
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13 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Claudia Logemann (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Ravenna 317121 0.00 / 34.40P

2. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Widder 7160 0.00 / 34.71P

3. Bernard Rolfes (RFV Lorup e.V.) Par Excellence 16108 0.00 / 35.27P

4. Helke Kruizenga (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Dakota's Dark Chocolate35 0.00 / 38.27P

5. Wilfried Janssen (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Lichtblick 2990 0.00 / 38.94P

6. Matthias Brack (RV Bockhorn e.V.) Veritas Escorial151 4.00 / 34.25

7. Dietmar Reil (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Argentino 779 4.00 / 35.65

8. Hans-Gert Grommes Dr. (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Rudi 131132 4.00 / 39.43

9. Gerhard Dirks (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Watz 5156 4.00 / 40.86

10. Hans Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cobolt 330 8.00 / 43.65

11. Sascha Schumann (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Gin Tonic 13368 10.75 / 55.88

12. Poppe Mäcken (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Elcantus M52 12.00 / 39.39

14 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Widder 7160 0.00 / 29.72P

2. Hans Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cobolt 330 0.00 / 30.44P

3. Matthias Brack (RV Bockhorn e.V.) Veritas Escorial151 0.00 / 30.64P

4. Claudia Logemann (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Ravenna 317121 0.00 / 31.36P

5. Helke Kruizenga (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Dakota's Dark Chocolate35 0.00 / 33.46P

6. Hans-Gert Grommes Dr. (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Rudi 131132 0.00 / 40.06P

7. Sascha Schumann (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Gin Tonic 13368 0.00 / 40.28P

8. Bernard Rolfes (RFV Lorup e.V.) Par Excellence 16108 4.00 / 33.66

9. Poppe Mäcken (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Elcantus M52 4.00 / 38.11

10. Gerhard Dirks (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Watz 5156 4.00 / 38.95

11. Dietmar Reil (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Argentino 779 16.75 / 44.43

15 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1.  Hubert Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Graviola295 6.70P

2. Peter Schöpski (RUFV Samtgemeinde Harpstede e.V.) Pik-Ola113 6.50P

3. Heiner Rieken (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Jumpy 479 6.30P

4.  Jürgen Gerdes (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Charon294 6.00P

5.  Reinhold Herbers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Falito291 5.90

6. Gunter Coobs (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Igor 12376 5.60

7.  Ludger Trecksler (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Sweety293 5.50

8. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 5.20

9. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Firestar 460 5.00

16 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1.  Hubert Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Graviola295 0.00 / 33.81P

2. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Firestar 460 0.00 / 38.62P

3. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 0.00 / 39.37P

4. Peter Schöpski (RUFV Samtgemeinde Harpstede e.V.) Pik-Ola113 0.00 / 43.14P

5. Heiner Rieken (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Jumpy 479 4.00 / 30.30

6. Gunter Coobs (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Igor 12376 4.00 / 41.60

7.  Jürgen Gerdes (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Charon294 4.00 / 41.93

8.  Ludger Trecksler (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Sweety293 8.00 / 36.84

9.  Mechthild Hoormann (RFV Börger e.V.) Com si Com sa191 9.00 / 48.83

10.  Reinhold Herbers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Falito291 15.50 / 58.08

17 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Heiner Rieken (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Jumpy 479 0.00 / 30.50P

2.  Hubert Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Graviola295 0.00 / 34.71P

3.  Mechthild Hoormann (RFV Börger e.V.) Com si Com sa191 0.00 / 42.85P

4. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Firestar 460 4.00 / 34.62P

5. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 4.00 / 37.43P

6. Peter Schöpski (RUFV Samtgemeinde Harpstede e.V.) Pik-Ola113 4.00 / 39.41P

7.  Reinhold Herbers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Falito291 8.00 / 39.35P
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